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School Calendar Notes
First Day of School for Teachers Tuesday, August 8, 2017

First Day of School for Students - 1:00pm Dismissal Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Welcome Back/Open House - 1:00pm-4:00pm Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Last Day of School for Students - 1:00pm Dismissal Friday, June 15, 2018

1pm Student Dismissals - Students are dismissed at 1:00pm every Wednesday, as well as the following Fridays: October 27, 2017; 
December 22, 2017; February 16, 2018; April 20, 2018; and May 25, 2018.

No School Days Calendar Legend
Non Attendance Days for Students First and Last Day of School

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2017 No School
Fall Break Friday, October 6, 2017 - Monday, October 9, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences /
Veteran's Day Friday, November 10, 2017 Student Goal Planning
Thanksgiving Break Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24, 2017 End of Quarter
Winter Break Monday, December 25, 2017 - January 5, 2018 Friday 1pm Dismissal
MLK Day Sunday, January 15, 2017 Quarters
President's Day Break Monday, February 19, 2018 Each quarter begins and ends on:
Spring Break Friday, March 23, 2018 - Friday, March 30, 2018 Quarter 1
Memorial Day Monday, May 28, 2018 Begins Wednesday, August 9, 2017

Ends Friday, October 20, 2017
Quarter 2



Begins Monday, October 23, 2017
Progress Report Distribution Dates Ends Friday, January 12, 2018

Quarter 3
Quarter 1 Friday, September 15, 2017 Quarter 2 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Begins Tuesday, January 16, 2018

Ends Friday, March 23, 2018
Quarter 3 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Quarter 4 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Quarter 4

Begins Monday, March 26, 2018
Parent Teacher Conferences and Student Goal Planning Ends Friday, June 8, 2018

Parent Teacher Conference Days- Parents must schedule a conference for
Student Goal Planning with teachers after the first and second quarters. Parent Teacher Conference Days are 

attendance days for students and students are dismissed at 1pm.

Parent Teacher Conferences and Student Goal Planning Dates

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Thursday, February 15, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018

Please note that report cards for the 1st quarter will be sent home during conferences on 10/25/2017 - 10/26/2017, reports cards for the 2nd 
quarter will be sent home on 1/18/2018, report cards for the 3rd quarter will be sent home on 3/29/2018, and report cards for the 4th quarter will 

be sent home on 6/15/2018.

Per the CPS School Calendar Policy -  The following days are reserved as Emergency School Closing Days. Distinctive Schools does not anticipate that these days will be student attendance 
days. In the event that sudent attendance days fall below State requirements, these days will be used to make up instructional time. Parents will be notified accordingly.  

Emergency School Closing Days: Monday, June 18, 2018 - Friday, June 22, 2018


